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When do employers post?

Top 10 by State

Postings available around the globe

State Postings*

*Can be listed in multiple states

California
Washington

Oregon

Texas
New York

Illinois

Massachusetts
Florida

Pennsylvania
North Carolina

20,611
17,784
7,943
7,151
7,073
5,145
4,196
3,993
3,712
3,689

Top 10 Industries*
Postings

17,693
12,743
8,498
5,055
4,880
4,674
4,425
4,247
4,065
3,860

Internet & Software

Healthcare
Non-Profit 

K-12 Education

Retail Stores

Accounting

Electronic Hardware

Environmental Services

Manufacturing

*Employers have one listed industry which may not match job function

Industry141,789
Job Postings

7.7%
Screen by

GPA

388
New Postings

Every Day

90.5%
Full-Time
Positions

3.8%
Listed Specific

Majors

9,412
Unique

Employers

-By the Numbers-

Government


